1.89
Ac
tu
ato
rs
/ A
cti
on

3= Standard / Standard / Standard
6= With rods, plate and screws in stainless steel / Avec tige embase et vis acier inox  / Con steli, piastra e viti in acciaio inox
ORDERING CODE / CODIFICATION / CHIAVE DI CODIFICA
Guide compact cylinders are Airwork's top of the range. This linear actuator offers a very high robustness combined with very
small dimensions. It has a central pneumatic cylinder and the guiding system is based on rods with very big diameter which
move on self lubricant brass bearings or balls sleeves.
It is possible to mount the cylinder in different positions and to change the orientation of the feeding devices, according to
all customer needs. Moreover, it is possible to mount magnetic sensors.
Le vérin compact guidé fabriqué par AIRWORK a un actionneur intégré d'une grande robustesse, un encombrement
faible. Le guidage est soit avec une bague bronze soit à roulement sphérique.
Le vérin peut être monté dans différentes positions et ainsi changer l'orientation de l'alimentation selon le
besoin. Il peut être équipé de capteurs magnétiques.
Il cilindro compatto guidato prodotto da AIRWORK, è un attuatore lineare con caratteristiche di grande robustezza e minimi in-
gombri. Infatti, è dotato di un cilindro pneumatico centrale con un sistema di guida con aste di grande diametro che scorrono
su bronzine autolubrificanti oppure su manicotti a ricircolo di sfere.
È possibile montare il cilindro in varie posizioni e cambiare l'orientamento delle alimentazioni a seconda  delle necessità.
Inoltre è possibile montare sensori magnetici a scomparsa.
GUIDE COMPACT CYLINDERS
VERINS COMPACTS GUIDES
CILINDRI COMPATTI GUIDATI
GU
ID
E C
OM
PA
CT
 CY
LIN
DE
RS
 / V
ER
IN
S C
OM
PA
CT
S G
UI
DE
S /
 CI
LIN
DR
I C
OM
PA
TT
I G
UI
DA
TI
Fluid / Fluide / Fluido Lubricated or non lubricated air / Air avec ou sans lubrification / Aria con o senza lubrificazione
Operating temperature range / Température d’utilisation / Temperatura di esercizio Polyurethane / Polyuréthane /Poliuretano: -20°C / +80°C
Polyurethane high temperature / Polyuréthane haute température / Poliuretano alta temperatura: -29°C / +120°C
Max operating pressure / Pression max d'utilisation / Pressione massima di esercizio 10 bar
Force / Force / Forze sviluppate Technical informations page / Page informations techniques / Pagina dati tecnici
Air consumption / Consommation d'air / Consumo aria Technical informations page / Page informations techniques / Pagina dati tecnici
TECHNICAL DATA / DONNÉES TECHNIQUES / DATI TECNICI
ASSEMBLY SYSTEM / SYSTEME DE MONTAGE / SISTEMA DI MONTAGGIO
INTERMEDIATE STROKES / COURSE INTERMEDIAIRE / CORSE INTERMEDIE
lt's possible to have any length of stroke from 1 to 200mm.